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HOME SECURITY

Cell: (604) 729-7075

barryc@accuratesecurity.com

Accurate Security - Home Security

Website: www.accuratesecurity.com

Barry Cox
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PLUMBER

Cell: (604) 992-2144

patonplumbingworx@gmail.com

Paton Plumbing Worx Inc 

Website: www.patonplumbingworx.ca

Chad Paton

 AL ISTA IR  YOUNG |  (604)  332-2525 |  INFO@AL ISTA IRYOUNG.COM

tel:(604)992-2144
tel:(604)992-2144
mailto:patonplumbingworx@gmail.com
http://www.patonplumbingworx.ca/
http://www.patonplumbingworx.ca/
mailto:info@alistairyoung.com
mailto:info@alistairyoung.com


KITCHEN RENOS

Cell: (604) 599-5501

info@kitchenmakeovers.ca

Kitchen Makeovers - Kitchen Cabinetry, Resurfacing

Website: www.kitchenmakeovers.ca

Tanya Bilmer
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LANDSCAPING

Cell: (778) 868-1850

victor@huckleberrylandscape.ca

Huckleberry Landscape Design

Website: www.huckleberrylandscape.ca

Victor Kulla
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ELECTRICIAN

Cell: (778) 839-6771

cory@vancityelectric.ca

Vancity Electric

Website: www.vancityelectric.ca

Cory Byron
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PAINTER

Cell: (604) 613-3696

stephen@balzersbrushing.com

Balzer's Brushing

Stephen Balzer
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HVAC

Cell: (604) 808-4218

graham@dispatchplumbing.com

Dispatch Plumbing, Heating & A/C

Graham MeVeigh
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 CLEANING

Cell: (778) 769-3642 

kjackson@maidpro.com

 MaidPro Service

Cleaning

Karen Jackson
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Cell: (604) 345-9047 

bjackson@meninkilts.com

Men in Kilts

Window Cleaning

Brandon Jackson
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FINANCIALS/ACCOUNTING

Cell: (604) 290-5201 

stelle@infiniteaccountingsolutions.ca

Infinite Accounting Solutions

Bookkeeper

Stelle Anderson
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Cell: (604) 866-7361 

djreznick@djreznick.ca

DJ Reznick & Associates

Accounting Services

David Reznick
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EUPHORIA CONTRACTING
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Cell: (604) 862-5927

sayerscontracting.ca

Sayers Contracting Ltd

General Contractor

Chad Sayers
Cell: (604) 418-4399

Owner of Euphoria

Sam
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mailto:info@alistairyoung.com
tel:(604)783-9685
http://www.sayerscontracting.ca/
http://www.sayerscontracting.ca/


HOME BUILDER
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Cell: (778) 887-5985

shelterridge.ca

Shelter Ridge Build and Design Inc.

Builder

Jamie Redekop
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HEALTH/WELLNESS

Cell: (604) 209-6224 
sarah@obeoplanning.ca

OBEO Planning Group
Group Health Insurance

Sarah Cronin
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Cell: (604) 381-3343 
info@sovereignvitality.net

Sovereign Vitality Natural Medicine
Acupuncture/Chinese Herbal Medicine

Joshua Lenti-Jones

Cell: (604) 621-3344 
angela@fraservalleyhypnosis.ca

Fraser Valley Hypnosis
Hypnotherapist

Angela Nyhuis

Cell: (778) 771-3044 
drcory@reboundclinic.ca

Rebound Sport & Spine
Chiropractic

Cory Niedjalski
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tel:(604)209-6224
mailto:sarah@obeoplanning.ca
mailto:info@alistairyoung.com
mailto:info@alistairyoung.com
tel:(604)999-4502
tel:(604)381-3343
tel:(778)887-5985
mailto:info@sovereignvitality.net
tel:(604)999-4502
tel:(604)621-3344
tel:(604)621-3344
mailto:angela@fraservalleyhypnosis.ca
tel:(604)999-4502
tel:(778)771-3044
tel:(778)771-3044
mailto:drcory@reboundclinic.ca


FITNESS & LIFE COACH

Cell: (778) 316-4716 
ron@loewencoaching.com

Loewen Coaching
Business/Life Coach

Ron Loewen
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Cell: (604) 371-1238 
adam@innovativefitness.com

Innovative Fitness
Fitness Trainer

Adam Sippel
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MORTGAGE BROKER

Cell: (778) 552-3489 

geoff@glmmortgage.com

GLM Mortgage Group

Sr. Mortgage Broker

Geoff Lee
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FOOD

Cell: (604) 371-2699 

tim@thebarleymerchant.com

The Barley Merchant Taproom & Kitchen

Restaurant

Tim LaHay
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Cell: (778) 995-1841 

steve@mainlandwhisky.com

Mainland Whisky

Food & Beverage

Steve Watts
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MARKETING SERVICES

Cell: (604) 500-9504 

mario@digitaltrek.ca

Digital Trek

Digital Marketing

Mario Micka
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Cell: (604) 337-1449 

calvin@watershed9.com

Watershed 9 Marketing

Web Design

Calvin Wray
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IT SALES & SUPPORT

Cell: (604) 899-1105 

sean@stillwaterit.ca

Stillwater IT

IT Sales and Support

Sean Hiebert
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LAWYER

Cell: (604) 888-5811 

tgrier@lklaw.ca

Lindsay Kenney LLP

General Practice Lawyer

Timothy Grier
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AUDIO/VIDEO SERVICES

Cell: (604) 999-8090 

pavel@canadiandj.ca

Canadian DJ

Audio/Video Installations

Pavel Cibula
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Cell: (604) 970-7092 

hello@melizaorellana.com

Melize Orellana Photography
Photographer

Meliza Orellana
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EDITING SERVICES

Cell: (604) 808-5938 

chris@forwordediting.com

Forword Editing & Proofreading

Editing Services

Chris McFee
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PRINTING SERVICES

Cell: (604) 613-3696 

info@theprintculture.com

The Print Culture

Printer

Manish Bhatia
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REAL ESTATE SERVICES

Cell: (778) 668-6731 

info@kylegrant.ca

Grant Residential Group

Property Management

Kyle Grant
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Cell: (604) 897-2363 

Michael@MichaelShilton.com

Royal LePage Wolstencroft

Commercial Real Estate (PREC)

Michael Shilton

Cell: (604) 332-2525

info@alistairyoung.com

Young Real Estate Group

RE/MAX TREELAND

Realtor

 Alistair Young
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CABLING SERVICES

Cell: (778) 951-4004 

kevin@baudcom.ac

Baudcom Communications

Structured Cabling

Kevin Olisoff

 AL ISTA IR  YOUNG |  (604)  332-2525 |  INFO@AL ISTA IRYOUNG.COM

tel:(604)209-6224
tel:(778)951-4004
tel:(604)613-3696
mailto:kevin@baudcom.ac
mailto:info@alistairyoung.com
mailto:info@alistairyoung.com


GIFTS

Cell: (778) 255-1120 

megan@thelocalspace.ca

The Local Space

Gifts

Megan Nakazawa
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NOTARY SERVICES

Cell: (604) 449-9590 
office@sauernotary.ca

Grant Sauer Notary Public
Notary

Grant Sauer
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THANK YOU!

Alistair Young
RE/MAX Treeland

I  HOPE THIS  L IST OF TRUSTED CONTRACTORS SERVES

YOU WELL .  THE HOME SELL ING & BUYING PROCESS

CAN BE OVERWHELMING AND I  AM HERE TO HELP

AND SERVE WITH ANY QUESTIONS YOU HAVE !

CONTACT 

Business Cell: (604) 332-2525

Cell: (604) 720-5353

Office: (604) 533-3491

@alistairyoungrealtor

@AlistairYoungRealtor

www.alistairyoung.com

info@alistairyoung.com

I ❤️ my clients!
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